Charges for Common Inpatient Procedures as of October 2018

HARFORD MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

Procedure - Diagnosis
Medical / Surgical:
SEPTICEMIA W/O MV
ESOPHAGITIS, GASTRITIS
HEART FAILURE & SHOCK
CELLULITIS
CHRONIC OBSTRUCTIVE PULMONARY DISEASE
CARDIAC ARRHYTHMIA & CONDUCTION DISORDER
MAJOR JOINT REPLACEMENT - LOWER EXTREMITY
SIMPLE PNEUMONIA & PLEURISY
RESPIRATORY INFECTIONS & INFLAMMATIONS
G.l. HEMORRHAGE

Psychiatric:

PSYCHOSES

DEPRESSIVE NEUROSES

POISONING & TOXIC EFFECTS OF DRUGS

NEUROSES EXCEPT DEPRESSIVE

ALCOHOL/DRUG ABUSE W/O REHABILITATION
ALCOHOL/DRUG ABUSE LEFT AMA

DISORDERS OF PERSONALITY & IMPULSE CONTROL
ORGANICE DISTURBANCES

Estimated
Average Charge

$12,000
7,000
10,000
12,000
8,000
9,000
36,000
9,000
12,000
15,000

$10,000
7,000
12,000
6,000
8,000
5,000
4,000
10,000



Charges for Common Outpatient Procedures as of October 2018

Arthroscopy rotator cuff repair $13,000
Colonoscopy and biopsy 5,000
Colonoscopy - diagnostic 5,000
Colonoscopy with lesion removal 6,000
Cystoscopy and treatment 6,000
Cystourethroscopy with lithotripsy 7,000
Dental surgery procedure 9,000
Drainage of hematoma/fluid 7,000
Knee, arthroscopy/surgery 6,000
Laparoscopic appendectomy 14,000
Laparoscopic cholecystectomy 12,000
Laparoscopic hernia repair 15,000
Laparoscopic sleeve gastrectomy 26,000
Repair umbilical hernia 12,000
Shoulder arthroscopy/surgery 11,000

Upper gastrointestinal exam 25,000



